Mailbox Warranty Registration Whitehall Products LLC 8786 Water Street Montague, MI 49437

Mailbox Warranty Registration

Mailbox Warranty Registration Whitehall Products LLC 8786 Water Street Montague, MI 49437

Неге

Stamp

Ыасе

<b>(</b>			

666'₺4\$-000'⊊9\$ □	on a 575,000 or mor	FC	
Dess than \$30,000 □	000'08\$ 🗆	000'₺₢\$-000'0₺\$ □	666'₹9\$-000'⊊⊊\$ □
əəni blodəsuoH lsunnA	owe:		
_ Female	əlgni2 □	□ <b>K</b> ent	
əlsM ⊏	D Married □	own Home □	9gA □
Ригсћаѕе from:		-City_	State
Did you purchase this n	nailbox or receive a	as a gift? $\Box$ Purchase	se 🗆 Gift
City	State	dqqiZ	
Owner's name:		Address	
:sboO OTU xodlisM		nuq to Date of pur	тсһаѕе:
Please	ism bas ətəlqmoə	oruq 10 sysb 41 nidtiw li	сраѕе
WARRE	KECIZL	LEATION	
$\mathbf{W}_{\mathbf{z}^{\mathrm{MIT}}}$	HILEHVI	T WYIFBC	X

## WHITEHALL MAILBOX



## LIFETIME LIMITED WARRANTY

**Warranty**: This warranty applies to the original registered homeowner, otherwise known as the "Consumer", and does not apply to the homebuilder or to commercial applications. Whitehall Products will repair or replace your Whitehall Mailbox or Post (at Whitehall's discretion) if found by Whitehall Products to be defective in material or workmanship.

**Limitations**: Damage resulting from misuse, negligence, accidents, improper mounting, salts, chemicals, road debris, vandals, and exposure to extreme environmental conditions such as high heat, extreme cold, high salt air content, or from natural aging during normal use.

Other Conditions: Proof of purchase and a photo of the claimed defect must be presented for consideration. Warranty resolution is limited to repair or replacement and does not include any other costs or claims. Consumer is responsible for all installation and removal costs, transportation and packaging costs. Consumer assumes all liability once taking possession of the product. Contact Whitehall Products Customer Service with questions regarding this warranty, 1-800-728-2164.

